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by BICSI in recognition of having successfully completed BICSI’s registration and examination requirements.   

Director of Credentialing

Designation Number:   

Registration Start Date:    

Registration End Date:   

REGISTERED COMMUNICATIONS
DISTRIBUTION DES IGNER

Chair, Registrations & Credentials Supervision Committee

 Since  

®

Jerome Le Bourgeois

151476R

1/1/2013

12/31/2015

4/26/2002

Référent formation du réseau ODC


